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Quadri generali preferenze su lista POMEZIA UNITA

49

Sezioni:

: COMUNE

Area

T.TELESCA

L.LODDO

P.PALUMBO

B.BATTOIS

C.CIPRIANI

B.BUTTARAZZI

G.GENTILE

V.VENTURINI

A.ACCARDI

D.D'AMICO

P.PANNUNZIO

E.ERDI

C.CIVITA

F.FRATONI

L.LA ROSA

T.TIBERI

M.MESBAHI

G.GERARDI

U.ULDRIJAN

F.FRATTAROLI

L.LA VERDE

C.CONTI

L.LIGUORI

D.DECINA

I.IANNELLA

10

C.CICALA

B.BRUSCOLOTTI

(s2]

F.FAGIOLO

<

L.LANZONE

o

12
11

B.BARONE

17
10

14

15
18
13

16
26
25

15
25

12
11

16
49

11

14

18

10

Seggio

10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21

22
23

24
25

26
27
28
29
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Quadri generali preferenze su lista POMEZIA UNITA

49

Sezioni:

: COMUNE

Area

T.TELESCA

44

L.LODDO

P.PALUMBO

B.BATTOIS

C.CIPRIANI

B.BUTTARAZZI

19

G.GENTILE

10

V.VENTURINI

70

A.ACCARDI

58

D.D'AMICO

12

P.PANNUNZIO

16

E.ERDI

41

C.CIVITA

20

F.FRATONI

0

L.LA ROSA

15

T.TIBERI

28

M.MESBAHI

G.GERARDI

U.ULDRIJAN

13

F.FRATTAROLI

67

L.LA VERDE

C.CONTI

24| 118

L.LIGUORI

54

D.DECINA

8

I.IANNELLA

C.CICALA

24 138

B.BRUSCOLOTTI

o

F.FAGIOLO

o

56, 160

L.LANZONE

o

12
15
10

20

B.BARONE

10

470| 156

Seggio

31

32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40

41

42

43

44
45

46

47

48

49
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